
Ice Cream Shakes

Ice Cream Floats
£42 Scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream topped 

with your favourite Soda such as Coke,
Cream Soda, Root Beer or Irn Bru 

Iced Coffee
Iced Americano £3.00
Iced Latte
Add a syrup -  vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, white chocolate 50p

£3.25

Fresh Orange Juice £2.75

Coke £2.95
Diet Coke £2.90
Coke Zero £2.90
Cherry Coke £2.95
Dr Pepper £2.90
Root Beer £3.00
American Cream Soda £2.90
Fanta Orange £2.90
Fanta Pineapple & Grapefruit £2.95
Fanta Mixed Fruit £2.90
Fanta Lemon £2.90
Sprite £2.90
Irn Bru £2.90
Diet Irn Bru £2.90
Vimto £2.90
Tango Sparkling Apple £2.90
Old Fashioned Jamaican Ginger beer £2.90
Lipton Lemon Iced Tea £2.90
Still Water £2.00
Sparkling Water £2.00

Apple Juice £2.50
Pineapple Juice £2.50

HOUSE SPECIAL LATTES
• Pistachio Latte
• Gingerbread Latte
• Maple Latte
• French Vanilla Latte
• Dirty Chai Latte 
• Green Tea Matcha Latte
• Mint White Chocolate Latte

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

TEA & COFFEE
Americano 
Espresso 
Espresso Macchiato 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Mocha 
White Chocolate Mocha 
Breakfast Tea 
Earl Grey Tea 
Green Tea 
Peppermint Tea 
Chai Spiced Tea
Classic Hot Chocolate 

£3.00
£1.95
£2.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.60
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.80
£3.00
£3.95

We use a New York Roast for all our coffees. 
Decaf & Dairy Free Oat Milk available.

Pistachio & White Chocolate
Pistachio Cream, White Chocolate Syrup, Vanilla Ice Cream

£6.75

Nutty Professor
Peanut Butter, Nutella, Strawberry Ice Cream

£6.25

Caramel & Toffee Latte
Caramel Syrup, Toffee Sauce, Espresso Shot, 
Vanilla Ice Cream

£6

Oreo Mud Pie
Oreos, Chocolate Brownies, Hersheys Chocolate Sauce, 
Vanilla Ice Cream

£6.25

Strawberry Cheesecake
Strawberry Jam, Biscoff Crumb, Strawberry Ice Cream

£6

Vanilla
French Vanilla syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream

£5

Weekly Promos
20% off takeaway & collection food orders 

all day monday to friday
(breakfast rolls not included)

Student Discount 15% off food bill, 
Mon to Friday all day

Student Thursday
all day 40% off the food bill

£5 wings & pancakes
all day monday

£7 subs & buns
all day wednesday

JUICES, SODAS &
SOFT DRINKS

DRINKS MENU

Please note we are not a nut free kitchen. Therefore all dishes may contain traces of nuts. Please ask a server for our vegan-friendly menu. 
Please be advised that all tables are subject to a discretionary service charge. Follow/tag us @tribecadiner #tribecadiner

All drinks are available for Sit In & Takeaway.

Topped with Cream & Marshmallows
Add a syrup to your coffee - vanilla, caramel, hazelnut or white chocolate 50p

(hot & iced)

(T&Cs Apply)


