DRINKS MENU

All drinks are available for Sit In & Takeaway.

JUICES, SODAS & SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Orange Juice	£2.75
Apple Juice	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	£2.50
Coke	£2.95
Diet Coke	£2.90
Coke Zero	£2.90
Cherry Coke	£2.95
Dr Pepper	£2.90
Root Beer	£3.00
American Cream Soda	£2.90
Fanta Orange	£2.90
Fanta Pineapple & Grapefruit	£2.95
Fanta Mixed Fruit	£2.90
Fanta Lemon	£2.90
Sprite	£2.90
Irn Bru	£2.90
Diet Irn Bru	£2.90
Vimto	£2.90
Tango Sparkling Apple	£2.90
Old Fashioned Jamaican Ginger beer	£2.90
Lipton Lemon Iced Tea	£2.90
Still Water	£2.00
Sparkling Water	£2.00

TEA & COFFEE

We use a New York Roast for all our coffees Decaf & Dairy Free Oat Milk available.

Americano	£3.00
Espresso	£1.95
Espresso Macchiato	£2.25
Flat White	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Latte	£3.25
Mocha	£3.50
White Chocolate Mocha	£3.60
Breakfast Tea	£2.80
Earl Grey Tea	£2.90
Green Tea	£2.90
Peppermint Tea	£2.80
Chai Spiced Tea	£3.00
Classic Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Topped with Cream & Marshmallows	

Add a syrup to your coffee - vanilla, caramel, hazelnut or white chocolate 50p

Iced Coffee

Iced Americano	£3.00
Iced Latte	£3.25
Add a syrup - vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, white chocolate 50p	

HOUSE SPECIAL LATTES (hot & iced)

(1101 a 100 a)	
• Pistachio Latte	£3.75
 Gingerbread Latte 	£3.75
• Maple Latte	£3.75
• French Vanilla Latte	£3.75
• Dirty Chai Latte	£3.75
• Green Tea Matcha Latte	£3.75
 Mint White Chocolate Latte 	£3.75

Ice Cream Floats

£4

2 Scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream topped with your favourite Soda such as Coke, Cream Soda, Root Beer or Irn Bru



Vanilla French Vanilla sy

Strawberr Strawberry Jam,

Oreo Mud Oreos, Chocolate Vanilla Ice Cream

Caramel & Caramel Syrup, T Vanilla Ice Cream

Pistachio Pistachio Cream.

Nutty Pro Peanut Butter, N



20% off takeaway & collection food orders all day monday to friday (breakfast rolls not included)

Student Discount 15% off food bill, Mon to Friday all day



Please note we are not a nut free kitchen. Therefore all dishes may contain traces of nuts. Please ask a server for our vegan-friendly menu. Please be advised that all tables are subject to a discretionary service charge. Follow/tag us @tribecadiner #tribecadiner

E CREAM SHAKES	
yrup & Vanilla Ice Cream	£5
r y Cheesecake Biscoff Crumb, Strawberry Ice Cream	£6
Pie Brownies, Hersheys Chocolate Sauce, n	£6.25
& Toffee Latte Toffee Sauce, Espresso Shot, n	£6
& White Chocolate , White Chocolate Syrup, Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.75
fessor utella, Strawberry Ice Cream	£6.25

WEEKLY PROMOS

(T&Cs Apply)

Student Thursday all day 40% off the food bill

> £5 wings & pancakes all day monday

£7 subs & buns all day wednesday

